2007 BASEBALL AMERICA NATIONAL CHAMPIONS

BAS EH AP
CIF CHAMPIONS
2007
1950
1947
1940

MOORE LEAGUE
CHAMPIONS

2017
2014
2007
2005
2003
1999
1998
1997
1977
1967
1947

2025-2026 Fundraising Goal
$750

Donations will be used exclusively for Operating Expenses of the program
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Uniforms

Baseball Equipment
Coaches Stipends

Replacing outdated equipment for players

6 Ways You Can Donate

Direct Donation (by check)

Check Payable to:

Wilson High School Baseball = Attn: Andy Hall
4400 E. Tenth Street

Long Beach, CA 90804

Donate through your workplace if they have a charity matching
program

Purchase a Business Banner (see attached)
Purchase an Ad in our Media Guide (see attached)
Purchase a Commemorative Brick or Plague (see attached)

All donations are 100% tox deductible

Woodrow Wilson Classical High School
4400 E. 10" Street, Long Beach, California 90804

(562) 433-0481 ext. 6160



